
Fecha:
COMISION DE SERVICIO 2017
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20/07/2017

Profex

SECOMSE03

RENUNCIAS 2

ALHAJA GARCIA, M. JOSEFA

BELTRAN MORALES, ANA MARIA

CALERO BONILLA, EVA MARIA

CALLE VEGA, JOSE IGNACIO

CARMONA GUISADO, MANUELA

CARRETERO DELGADO, SUSANA

CORTES BLANCO, MANUELA

ESPADA REINOSO, EVA GLORIA

FELIX TRIGUERO, VERONICA

GALLEGO RENTERO, OLGA

GARCIA LOZANO, RAUL

GRANERO VAZQUEZ, FATIMA

GUTIERREZ DE TENA FERNANDEZ, GLORIA

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA  CARMEN

JIMENEZ UCEDA, M JESUS

LANCHARRO RUBIO, CARMEN

LOPEZ RUIZ, ALBERTO

MACIAS CALVO, MARIA CARMEN

MARTINEZ SEGUI, GEMA MARIA

MARTINEZ SOLIS, MARTA

MONGE TRINIDAD, SONIA

OSUNA MORENO, CARLOS

PARADANTA DOMINGUEZ, ANA MARIA

PEREIRA PIZARRO, MARIA TERESA

Empleado

009178481

079260200

076032800

044407559

076231977

008879724

008854305

008884282

044788096

076024881

052354439

080070946

033988853

008947963

074665774

008883384

052357420

080038208

009206149

044785215

076257182

011777851

028947721

044781420

Cuerpo

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

Espec.

031

032

036

038

070

031

036

034

038

038

032

031

038

031

037

037

034

032

031

037

031

035

038

036

Tipo Comisión

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Asignado Renuncia

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
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RENUNCIAS 2

RAMAJO VAZQUEZ, MARIA NAVELONGA

RODRIGUEZ POMARES, ESTEFANIA

ROMERO CASASOLA, MARIA  ANGELES

RUBIO MAESO, MANUELA

SANCHEZ BENITO, RUTH MARIA

SANCHEZ PRIETO, PAULA

SANCHEZ-PORRO ALDANA, MARIA DEL PILAR

SUAREZ CASADO, JOSE LUIS

TINOCO OCHOA, JOSE MIGUEL

TORRADO CONTADOR, FATIMA

VALLE NUÑEZ, M JOSE

Empleado

076016210

075246229

007012466

007008086

076025158

034779994

075790890

080066625

008884049

080082708

008817049

Cuerpo

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

597

Espec.

032

031

031

035

034

038

032

034

032

036

037

Tipo Comisión

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Carácter General(Nueva Solicitud)

Asignado Renuncia

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

35TOTAL:


